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406662 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
4066864 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 

406759 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

404781 BLANKENSHIP, JIM CARSTAR 
406813 NAPCO 
406826 GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
406829 RECO OF OKLAHOMA 

406830 C & F DISTRIBUTORS 
406904 HOLDER, RAY 
406915 TAYLOE PAPER CO 
406917 TUCKER. JANITOR SUPPLIES 
406920 WAL MART 

406941 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

406942 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

406943 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
404950 CITY MAP SERVICE 
406961 K MART 
406971 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
406983 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO 

407008 MOHAWK INDUSTRUAL PAINT 
407019 CITY OF TULSA 
407036 NAPCO 

407046 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

407061 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
407062 GRAINGER WW INC 

407063 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
407064 TAYLOE PAPER CO 

407066 LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 

407067 CARPENTER PAPER CO 

407071 MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
407083 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

407084 FIELDS-DOQWNS RANDOLPH CO 

407129 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
407196 FIELDS-DOQWNS RANDOLPH CO 
407197 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

407198 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
407199 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 

407200 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
407201 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

407202 BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

407234 OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC 

407238 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

407240 CASHLAND CHECK CASHING 

407418 COUNTRY SQUTRE 

407449 URBAN AND REGIONAL 

407450 TULSA BEEF 

407451 COUNTRY SQUIRE 
407452 FADLER COMPANY INC. 

407453 SYSCO 

407454 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
407462 GORDON, JACK F 

407472 BRINKS INC 

407461 BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS 

I 407487 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

407488 BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
407489 BRINKS INC 

407496 A-1 CHECK CASHERS 

407550 CALDRON, JERRY 

407551 THE M.E.T. 

407553 ELECTRONIC DATA SYSTEMS 

4073542 U S MARSHALS SERVICE 

407563 U S MARSHALS SERVICE 

4073588 NORTHEAST BRANCH AMERICAN 
407589 IACREOT 

407590 WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT 

407596 U S POSTMASTER 

|] 407669 SIDWELL REPORTING SERVICE 

407670 FRANSEIN, DORIS L 

407671 BOGGS, DAVID 

407676 ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
4077168 WELLS, PATRICIA 

l 407725 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
407727 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 

407728 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
407731 OKLAHOMA EAGLE 

| 931122 MARK DEBORD 

931122 ROBERT DEARMON 

931122 ELECTION BOARD 

931122 OKLAHOMA TAX COMM 

931122 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

931122 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

1993 - 1994 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

405957 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 

407138 POST, NORINE 

SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 

MATERIALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 
MAINT. 

SERVICES 

REIMB. 

casts 

SUBS/MEMBER 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 

GROCERIES 

GROCERIES 

GROCERIES 
TRAVEL 

SERVICE 

MAINT. 

RENTALS 
SUBS/MEMBER 

SERVICE 

REIMB. 

SERVICES 

SPEC. ASSESSMENTS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAINING 

SUBS/MEMBER 

SUBS/MEMBER 

POSTAGE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

SUBS/MEMBER 

SALARY 

SALARY 

PAYROLL 

STATE TAX 

FICA 

HI FICA 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP 

264.00 
53.85 
65.87 
625.38 
72.90 

2,466.00 
13.28 
18.84 
26.16 
184.75 
27.84 
40.00 

129.24 
281.07 
76.88 
50.50 
84.93 
162.46 
27,50 
33.75 

1,853.23 
170.42 
112.12 
457.20 
184.95 
149.94 
45.50 
44.35 

519.35 
190.00 
28.32 
28.97 
72.87 
271.54 
412.74 
76.50 

172.85 
222.14 
286.47 
369.85 

5.00 
511.70 

8,423.05 
496.00 
40,00 
98.00 

120.80 
245.70 
258.83 
323.66 
200.02 
85.50 

195.25 
37.50 

240.00 
85.50 

18,146.75 
170.20 
849.54 

1,811.00 
800.00 
550.00 
75.00 
200.00 
229.45 

5,000.00 
96.80 
408.00 
40.00 
350.56 
11.04 

260.13 
146.10 
135.48 
12.00 

425.25 
462.00 
617.41 

5.65 
184.40 
43.64 

2,464.46 
67.08 


